Board of Education

Athletics Update

School year 2024-25 Fall Sport are in full throttle! We have added a few great additions to the Erie
Mason Eagle family!

New Junior Varsity Volleyball Coach (Breanna Ellerbrock), MS 8" Grade Volleyball Coach (Angie
Gerber) and MS 7" Grade Volleyball Coach (Tara Stubleski), MS 7", 8" grade Football Coach (Blake
Hundey) and JV Assistant (Jake Trainor)

We’ll continue to compete in the Tri-County Conference this season and our MS football 7" and 8%
grade teams (only) will compete in the LCAA

FALL 2024

e Boys Varsity Football

e BoysJV Football

e Boys MS Football

e Varsity/MS Sideline Cheer

e Cross Country (Varsity/JV/MS)
e Girls Varsity (Co-op) Swim

e Varsity/JV/MS Girls Volleyball

Attached you will find the month of September Athletic Calendar for our varsity fall sport (Home
and Away)

Notable “HOME” events:

8/29 Season Opener “The New Standard Academy (Varsity Football)
9/3 Frank Connelly Relays (Cross Country)

9/5 Summerfield High (Girls Volleyball)

9/10 Edsel Ford High (Girls Swim and Dive)

GO EAGLES!!!



Team Schedule

Varsity

8/28/2024 to 9/30/2024

Mason HS (Erie) Derrick Hayes
2400 Mason Eagles Drive School Phone: 734-848-9356
Erie, MI 48133 Home Phone: 5865510759

Fax: 734-848-5425
hayes@eriemason.kl2.mi.us

Cross Country

Coed Varsity

Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday

Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday
Football

Boys Varsity

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Swimming
Girls Varsity

Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday

Volleyball

Girls Varsity

08/28/2024

09/03/24 OPEN (Frank Connelly Relays)
09/06/24 Woodhaven HS / MS (Woodhaven invite)
TCC Jamboree @ Heritage Park (Adrian)
Britton Deerfield Schools
Lenawee Christian School
Mason HS (Erie)
09/10/24 Morenci High School
Sand Creek High School
Summerfield High School
Whiteford MS/HS
09/14/24 New Boston Huron HS (Huron Invite)
09/17/24  Blissfield Schools (Blissfield Invite)
09/21/24  Pittsford Area Schools (Pittsford Invite )
TCC Jamboree @ Summerfield
Britton Deerfield Schools
Lenawee Christian School
Mason HS (Erie)
09/24/24 Morenci High School
Sand Creek High School
Summerfield High School
Whiteford MS/HS
09/28/24 Clay High School (Clay Eagle Invite)
08/29/24 The New Standard Academy
09/06/24 Dundee High School
09/14/24 Northwood Jr./ Sr. High School
09/20/24  Ottawa Hills Jr/Sr HS
09/27/24 Dearborn Advanced Technology Acad.
Tri Meet
Adrian High School
08/28/24 Mason HS (Erie)
Milan High School
09/05/24 Dundee High School (SMISL DIVING RELAYS)
09/07/24 Dundee High School (SMISL Relay)
09/10/24 Edsel Ford High School
09/17/24 Monroe High School
09/24/24 Pinckney High School
Tri Meet
Mason HS (Erie)
09/26/24 New Boston Huron HS
Taylor High School
*=|eague Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Place
Home
Away

Away

Away
Away
Away

Away

Away

Place
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Place

Away

Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

Away

Time
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

Time

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Time

6:00 PM

5:00 PM
8:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Page 1



Place Time

Tuesday 09/03/24  Jefferson MS/HS Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/05/24 Summerfield High School Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/10/24 Lenawee Christian School Home 6:30 PM
Tuesday 09/17/24 Sand Creek High School Away 6:30 PM
Thursday 09/19/24 Morenci High School Home 6:30 PM
Thursday 09/26/24  Britton Deerfield Schools Away 6:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Kelli Tuller Brandon Bates Derrick Hayes Derrick Hayes

08/28/2024 *=|eague Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 2



	Administrative Report September 24-Hayes
	September Athletic Calendar 2024

