Board of Education

Athletics Update

School year **2024-25** Fall Sport are in full throttle! We have added a few great additions to the Erie Mason Eagle family!

New Junior Varsity Volleyball Coach (Breanna Ellerbrock), MS 8th Grade Volleyball Coach (Angie Gerber) and MS 7th Grade Volleyball Coach (Tara Stubleski), MS 7th, 8th grade Football Coach (Blake Hundey) and JV Assistant (Jake Trainor)

We'll continue to compete in the Tri-County Conference this season and our MS football 7th and 8th grade teams (only) will compete in the LCAA

FALL 2024

- Boys Varsity Football
- Boys JV Football
- Boys MS Football
- Varsity/MS Sideline Cheer
- Cross Country (Varsity/JV/MS)
- Girls Varsity (Co-op) Swim
- Varsity/JV/MS Girls Volleyball

Attached you will find the month of **September Athletic Calendar** for our varsity fall sport (Home and Away)

Notable "HOME" events:

8/29 Season Opener "The New Standard Academy (Varsity Football)

9/3 Frank Connelly Relays (Cross Country)

9/5 Summerfield High (Girls Volleyball)

9/10 Edsel Ford High (Girls Swim and Dive)

GO EAGLES!!!

Varsity 8/28/2024 to 9/30/2024

Mason HS (Erie) 2400 Mason Eagles Drive Erie, MI 48133 Derrick Hayes School Phone: 734-848-9356

School Phone: 734-848-9356 Home Phone: 5865510759

Fax: 734-848-5425

hayes@eriemason.k12.mi.us

Cross Country

Coed Varsity

Coed Varsity				
			Place	Time
Tuesday	09/03/24	OPEN (Frank Connelly Relays)	Home	4:30 PM
Friday	09/06/24	Woodhaven HS / MS (Woodhaven invite) TCC Jamboree @ Heritage Park (Adrian) Britton Deerfield Schools Lenawee (Christian School	Away	4:00 PM
Tuesday	09/10/24	Mason HS (Erie) Morenci High School Sand Creek High School Summerfield High School Whiteford MS/HS	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	09/14/24	New Boston Huron HS (Huron Invite)	Away	9:00 AM
Tuesday	09/17/24	Blissfield Schools (Blissfield Invite)	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	09/21/24	Pittsford Area Schools (Pittsford Invite)	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday	09/24/24	TCC Jamboree @ Summerfield Britton Deerfield Schools Lenawee Christian School Mason HS (Erie) Morenci High School Sand Creek High School Summerfield High School Whiteford MS/HS	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	09/28/24	Clay High School (Clay Eagle Invite)	Away	10:00 AM
Football				
Boys Varsity				
			Place	Time
Thursday	08/29/24	The New Standard Academy	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	09/06/24	Dundee High School	Away	7:00 PM
Saturday	09/14/24	Northwood Jr./ Sr. High School	Home	1:00 PM
Friday	09/20/24	Ottawa Hills Jr/Sr HS	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	09/27/24	Dearborn Advanced Technology Acad.	Home	7:00 PM
Swimming Girls Varsity				
			Place	Time
		Tri Meet		
Wednesday	08/28/24	Adrian High School Mason HS (Erie) Milan High School	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	09/05/24	Dundee High School (SMISL DIVING RELAYS)	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	09/07/24	Dundee High School (SMISL Relay)	Away	8:30 PM
Tuesday	09/10/24	Edsel Ford High School	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	09/17/24	Monroe High School	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	09/24/24	Pinckney High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	09/26/24	Tri Meet Mason HS (Erie) New Boston Huron HS Taylor High School	Away	6:00 PM

Volleyball

Girls Varsity

08/28/2024 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1

			Place	Time
Tuesday	09/03/24	Jefferson MS/HS	Away	7:00 PM
Thursday	09/05/24	Summerfield High School	Home	7:00 PM
Tuesday	09/10/24	Lenawee Christian School	Home	6:30 PM
Tuesday	09/17/24	Sand Creek High School	Away	6:30 PM
Thursday	09/19/24	Morenci High School	Home	6:30 PM
Thursday	09/26/24	Britton Deerfield Schools	Away	6:30 PM

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorAthletic DirectorKelli TullerBrandon BatesDerrick HayesDerrick Hayes

08/28/2024 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 2